
Results for Swindale North

Split times for M21S

...return to index

Pos No. Name Age
Class

Time 1
(165)

2
(148)

3
(103)

4
(166)

5
(161)

6
(156)

7
(144)

8
(134)

9
(135)

10
(120)

11
(191)

12
(187)

13
(115)

14
(199)

Finish

1 880 Daniel Halliday
OD

M21 43:06 3:33
3:33

9:45
6:12

13:08
3:23

17:59
4:51

20:53
2:54

26:10
5:17

28:44
2:34

30:39
1:55

33:26
2:47

35:41
2:15

36:35
0:54

38:38
2:03

42:02
3:24

42:53
0:51

43:06
0:13

2 1106 Daniel Hartmann
SHUOC

M21 50:31 2:59
2:59

10:17
7:18

14:30
4:13

20:32
6:02

23:46
3:14

29:48
6:02

32:26
2:38

35:53
3:27

38:47
2:54

41:46
2:59

42:34
0:48

44:36
2:02

49:26
4:50

50:23
0:57

50:31
0:08

3 64 Andrew Nash
SOC

M21 52:37 3:25
3:25

10:43
7:18

15:08
4:25

21:08
6:00

24:40
3:32

31:36
6:56

34:44
3:08

36:53
2:09

40:32
3:39

43:25
2:53

44:17
0:52

46:35
2:18

51:17
4:42

52:24
1:07

52:37
0:13

4 1722 Jeff Colbert
SYO

M21 53:32 3:12
3:12

10:49
7:37

14:52
4:03

20:33
5:41

24:02
3:29

32:07
8:05

35:26
3:19

37:48
2:22

41:23
3:35

44:06
2:43

45:08
1:02

47:37
2:29

51:56
4:19

53:22
1:26

53:32
0:10

5 1818 George Stevens
AIRE

M20 58:05 3:39
3:39

12:00
8:21

16:54
4:54

23:06
6:12

26:58
3:52

34:00
7:02

37:05
3:05

40:00
2:55

43:35
3:35

46:42
3:07

47:47
1:05

52:24
4:37

56:50
4:26

57:49
0:59

58:05
0:16

6 433 Lee Scott
SYO

M40 66:46 4:23
4:23

13:52
9:29

19:04
5:12

25:35
6:31

29:44
4:09

37:32
7:48

41:10
3:38

44:33
3:23

48:33
4:00

52:04
3:31

55:28
3:24

58:40
3:12

63:50
5:10

66:31
2:41

66:46
0:15

7 1713 Andy McNally
BAOC

M21 66:56 3:44
3:44

14:23
10:39

19:18
4:55

25:34
6:16

29:30
3:56

37:18
7:48

41:09
3:51

43:10
2:01

47:38
4:28

52:21
4:43

57:58
5:37

61:03
3:05

65:35
4:32

66:45
1:10

66:56
0:11

8 486 Simon Branford
WIM

M21 70:59 4:07
4:07

12:36
8:29

20:10
7:34

27:52
7:42

32:11
4:19

41:51
9:40

46:30
4:39

49:58
3:28

55:05
5:07

58:56
3:51

60:05
1:09

63:47
3:42

69:13
5:26

70:48
1:35

70:59
0:11

9 1673 Anthony Flick
BENNELONG NORTHSIDE

M21 76:53 3:56
3:56

19:11
15:15

27:45
8:34

36:17
8:32

41:16
4:59

50:10
8:54

54:41
4:31

59:33
4:52

63:44
4:11

66:58
3:14

68:36
1:38

71:04
2:28

75:30
4:26

76:41
1:11

76:53
0:12

10 1502 Valter Sohler
RBK

M21 77:09 3:38
3:38

21:52
18:14

27:16
5:24

35:37
8:21

42:31
6:54

50:23
7:52

55:12
4:49

58:58
3:46

62:44
3:46

66:21
3:37

67:30
1:09

70:08
2:38

75:10
5:02

76:53
1:43

77:09
0:16

11 1128 Mark Burley
BOK

M21 82:27 3:24
3:24

11:30
8:06

34:18
22:48

41:25
7:07

47:16
5:51

55:43
8:27

59:52
4:09

64:34
4:42

68:40
4:06

72:12
3:32

73:17
1:05

76:13
2:56

81:15
5:02

82:16
1:01

82:27
0:11

12 1704 Steve Mallison
BAOC

M21 83:40 5:05
5:05

20:19
15:14

26:07
5:48

34:53
8:46

40:33
5:40

51:18
10:45

55:27
4:09

58:38
3:11

65:55
7:17

71:44
5:49

73:18
1:34

76:52
3:34

82:14
5:22

83:28
1:14

83:40
0:12

13 639 Andrew Hartley
NGOC

M21 84:44 3:58
3:58

27:05
23:07

34:20
7:15

41:39
7:19

46:45
5:06

54:38
7:53

58:58
4:20

62:05
3:07

66:39
4:34

70:20
3:41

72:51
2:31

76:46
3:55

82:07
5:21

84:29
2:22

84:44
0:15
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14 1469 Geoff Clarke
AIRE

M21 88:26 15:32
15:32

29:51
14:19

35:04
5:13

41:31
6:27

51:41
10:10

60:02
8:21

66:47
6:45

70:50
4:03

74:33
3:43

77:51
3:18

79:00
1:09

81:48
2:48

86:40
4:52

88:15
1:35

88:26
0:11

15 1706 Richie Hill
BAOC

M21 90:44 3:54
3:54

14:59
11:05

32:28
17:29

39:16
6:48

48:51
9:35

59:28
10:37

62:51
3:23

66:58
4:07

73:20
6:22

78:13
4:53

80:27
2:14

83:40
3:13

89:02
5:22

90:31
1:29

90:44
0:13

16 1853 Jim Mann 92:26 4:35
4:35

14:25
9:50

28:47
14:22

38:54
10:07

49:08
10:14

64:55
15:47

67:54
2:59

70:27
2:33

74:55
4:28

78:52
3:57

81:31
2:39

84:18
2:47

90:15
5:57

92:12
1:57

92:26
0:14

17 455 Daniel Williams
WIGHTO

M21 99:20 4:54
4:54

23:04
18:10

44:44
21:40

54:39
9:55

59:45
5:06

69:25
9:40

74:15
4:50

77:15
3:00

82:14
4:59

86:34
4:20

88:36
2:02

91:59
3:23

97:57
5:58

99:07
1:10

99:20
0:13

18 1287 Doug Stimson
NWO

M21 100:31 6:52
6:52

26:45
19:53

39:59
13:14

47:11
7:12

52:32
5:21

70:39
18:07

75:24
4:45

80:17
4:53

85:29
5:12

89:20
3:51

90:36
1:16

93:41
3:05

98:52
5:11

100:20
1:28

100:31
0:11

19 174 Samuel Taunton
NGOC

M21 108:10 5:35
5:35

18:14
12:39

34:44
16:30

50:39
15:55

57:21
6:42

71:49
14:28

77:24
5:35

81:10
3:46

88:06
6:56

93:14
5:08

94:41
1:27

99:58
5:17

106:33
6:35

107:54
1:21

108:10
0:16

20 1701 Des McGuckian
BAOC

M21 114:21 6:34
6:34

50:43
44:09

55:26
4:43

64:22
8:56

69:10
4:48

77:01
7:51

80:53
3:52

93:16
12:23

97:37
4:21

102:39
5:02

104:12
1:33

107:28
3:16

112:51
5:23

114:03
1:12

114:21
0:18

21 301 Joe Sparkman
MDOC

M21 116:35 10:21
10:21

21:50
11:29

28:45
6:55

46:41
17:56

62:10
15:29

78:52
16:42

84:26
5:34

90:24
5:58

97:05
6:41

101:11
4:06

103:34
2:23

107:42
4:08

114:33
6:51

116:10
1:37

116:35
0:25

22 1659 Rob Atkins
IND

M21 150:48 4:52
4:52

20:29
15:37

54:19
33:50

83:10
28:51

100:32
17:22

112:18
11:46

117:43
5:25

124:02
6:19

129:53
5:51

135:27
5:34

138:44
3:17

142:11
3:27

148:20
6:09

150:36
2:16

150:48
0:12

mp 1252 Ezra Lutton
OD

M21 96:48 11:55
11:55

25:42
13:47

35:20
9:38

48:40
13:20

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

96:48
-----

mp 1170 Owen Lindsell
SLOW

M21 96:57 4:32
4:32

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

96:57
-----

mp 590 Andi Haller
OLG SÄULIAMT

M21 99:00 3:30
3:30

30:12
26:42

49:23
19:11

55:44
6:21

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

97:24
-----

98:42
1:18

99:00
0:18


